E
N
C = COLOR CODE
SALPHA15120-C  (120V - 1500W)
SALPHA15120LL-C  (120V - 1500W)     CANDEL LOW LIGHT
SALPHA10240-C  (208V - 750W / 240V - 1000W)
SALPHA10240LL-C  (208V - 750W / 240V - 1000W)  CANDEL LOW LIGHT
SALPHA15240-C  (208V - 1125W / 240V - 1500W)
SALPHA15240LL-C  (208V - 1125W / 240V - 1500W)  CANDEL LOW LIGHT
SALPHA20240-C  (208V - 1500W / 240V - 2000W)
SALPHA20240LL-C  (208V - 1500W / 240V - 2000W)  CANDEL LOW LIGHT
Reference Manual
Solaira
Alpha H1
(1 × Lamp Emitter Heater)